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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-02 - 17:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:49.12 816 26.32 27.55 27.99 27.26
2. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 1:49.58 806 25.52 27.72 28.50 27.84
3. KORZENIOWSKI Paweł 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:49.60 806 25.86 27.47 28.03 28.24
4. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:53.29 729 26.94 28.90 28.92 28.53
5. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 1:54.51 706 26.44 28.39 29.62 30.06
6. GŁYK Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:54.88 699 27.26 29.04 29.33 29.25
7. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:55.69 685 26.91 29.60 29.85 29.33
8. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 Unia Oswięcim 1:55.85 682 27.00 29.50 29.93 29.42
9. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz97 MKP Szczecin 1:56.05 678 27.37 29.38 30.06 29.24

10. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1:56.09 678 26.79 29.50 30.63 29.17
11. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.17 676 27.16 29.27 30.29 29.45
12. OPALSKI Marcin 93 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:56.22 676 26.97 29.26 30.34 29.65
13. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 1:56.50 671 27.57 29.77 30.53 28.63
14. ŁOPACIŃSKI Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.71 667 27.42 29.36 30.91 29.02
15. GOŹDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 1:56.81 665 26.83 30.26 30.70 29.02
16. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 Słowianka Gorzów 1:57.38 656 26.67 29.63 30.64 30.44
17. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:57.45 655 26.63 29.85 30.25 30.72
18. SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz 87 MKP Szczecin 1:57.56 653 28.26 30.09 30.28 28.93
19. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 1:58.22 642 27.83 30.17 30.44 29.78
20. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:59.68 619 28.42 30.59 30.94 29.73
21. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:59.89 615 28.32 30.33 31.19 30.05
22. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 Słowianka Gorzów 2:00.47 606 27.44 29.99 31.36 31.68
23. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:00.53 606 27.89 31.06 32.28 29.30
24. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:00.88 600 28.54 30.40 30.94 31.00
25. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard 2:00.91 600 28.10 30.36 31.60 30.85
26. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 BUKS Warszawa 2:01.07 597 27.47 30.72 31.25 31.63
27. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 Shark Rudna 2:01.43 592 28.02 31.11 31.72 30.58
28. DEMBSKI Patryk 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:01.80 587 28.31 31.06 32.30 30.13
29. DYBA Jakub SP 98 Posnania 2:02.28 580 28.17 30.93 31.71 31.47
30. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:02.40 578 28.47 31.27 31.98 30.68
31. DUTKIEWICZ Dominik 99 Warta Poznań 2:02.58 576 28.33 31.18 32.28 30.79
32. KRZYMAŃSKI Kajetan 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:02.69 574 28.54 31.21 31.37 31.57
33. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 2:03.30 566 28.31 31.08 32.25 31.66
34. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:03.32 565 28.64 31.20 31.88 31.60
35. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:03.47 563 28.12 30.87 32.48 32.00
36. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 2:04.01 556 28.98 31.66 32.60 30.77
37. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 2:04.03 556 28.65 31.93 32.16 31.29
38. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 2:04.44 550 28.32 31.55 32.60 31.97
39. KUROWSKI Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.51 549 28.73 31.54 32.83 31.41
40. PIASECKI Kamil SP 97 Warta Poznań 2:04.77 546 27.08 30.89 33.15 33.65
41. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:04.78 546 29.30 31.95 32.30 31.23
42. ZABOROWSKI Paweł 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:04.88 544 28.46 32.02 32.52 31.88
43. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:04.91 544 29.02 31.92 32.58 31.39
44. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:05.06 542 28.76 31.31 32.39 32.60
45. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 Shark Rudna 2:05.19 540 29.11 31.94 32.76 31.38
46. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 2:05.36 538 28.13 31.58 33.19 32.46
47. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:06.54 523 29.11 32.59 33.84 31.00
48. LISEK Aleksander 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:07.72 509 29.16 31.77 33.94 32.85
49. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 2:07.86 507 28.41 32.30 33.96 33.19
50. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 2:08.82 496 29.69 33.47 34.27 31.39
51. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.01 494 30.30 33.44 33.76 31.51
52. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 2:09.03 494 26.83 33.32 35.60 33.28
53. KWIASOWSKI Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:09.17 492 29.92 32.78 33.72 32.75
54. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:09.37 490 30.30 32.39 33.75 32.93
55. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 Słowianka Gorzów 2:10.14 481 28.30 33.60 35.01 33.23
56. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 2:10.48 477 30.32 33.65 33.70 32.81
57. LATOWSKI Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:10.54 477 28.75 32.85 34.57 34.37
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:10.74 474 29.37 33.46 34.89 33.02
59. KRUK Tomasz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:11.22 469 30.27 33.52 34.62 32.81
60. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 2:11.46 467 30.32 32.90 35.11 33.13
61. STAWARUK Michał 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:11.55 466 30.18 34.52 35.14 31.71
62. NOWICKI Jakub 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:12.29 458 30.23 33.93 35.56 32.57
63. SOBCZAK Mikołaj 99 Swim Płock 2:12.44 456 30.09 33.33 34.98 34.04
64. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.79 453 29.76 33.86 35.84 33.33
65. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:13.15 449 29.75 33.21 35.20 34.99
66. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 Shark Rudna 2:13.35 447 30.42 33.64 35.11 34.18
67. NOWAK Cyprian 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:13.38 447 30.38 34.10 35.84 33.06
68. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:13.57 445 30.45 34.19 35.52 33.41
69. TYLICKI Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:13.83 442 30.70 34.48 35.73 32.92
70. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:14.01 440 30.02 33.82 36.23 33.94
71. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 2:14.14 439 30.56 34.52 35.67 33.39
72. KĘSIK Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:14.25 438 30.72 34.65 35.46 33.42
73. MILCZARCZYK Piotr 01 Płetval Polkowice 2:14.42 436 31.30 34.29 35.69 33.14
74. DROZDA Jakub 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:15.10 430 31.46 34.07 35.15 34.42
75. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:15.22 429 31.00 35.75 35.11 33.36
76. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:15.82 423 30.72 34.62 35.54 34.94
77. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:15.99 421 30.87 35.39 36.05 33.68
78. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 Shark Rudna 2:16.78 414 30.74 35.25 36.06 34.73
79. KOWALSKI Kacper 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:17.02 412 31.00 34.28 36.33 35.41
80. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:17.36 409 32.04 35.07 35.84 34.41
81. KORZENIEWSKI Witold 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:17.44 408 31.57 36.67 35.72 33.48
82. DUBIEL Kornel 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:18.27 401 31.43 34.85 35.91 36.08
83. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 2:18.81 396 30.49 34.77 36.39 37.16
84. WAMKA Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:18.96 395 31.60 35.69 36.66 35.01
85. BARYŁA Konrad 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:19.41 391 31.58 35.99 37.14 34.70
86. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 Shark Rudna 2:20.85 379 31.78 35.63 37.55 35.89
87. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 2:21.62 373 32.24 37.43 37.84 34.11
88. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:22.51 366 30.18 36.45 38.38 37.50
89. GRYZ Dawid SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:22.81 364 32.49 35.88 37.23 37.21
90. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań2:23.28 360 31.44 37.17 38.63 36.04
91. PIETRZAK Wiktor SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:24.16 354 32.41 35.94 37.42 38.39
92. GRELEWSKI Wojciech 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:26.16 339 33.36 38.47 37.80 36.53
93. LEŚNIEWSKI Borys 01 Iskra Konin 2:26.19 339 32.15 38.00 40.85 35.19
94. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 2:29.17 319 34.18 37.87 40.17 36.95
95. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:31.83 303 33.61 38.76 40.37 39.09
96. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:35.38 282 35.10 39.68 40.73 39.87

14 lat

1. KRZYMAŃSKI Kajetan 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:02.69 574 28.54 31.21 31.37 31.57
2. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 Shark Rudna 2:05.19 540 29.11 31.94 32.76 31.38
3. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.01 494 30.30 33.44 33.76 31.51
4. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 2:10.48 477 30.32 33.65 33.70 32.81
5. MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:10.74 474 29.37 33.46 34.89 33.02
6. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.79 453 29.76 33.86 35.84 33.33
7. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:13.15 449 29.75 33.21 35.20 34.99
8. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 Shark Rudna 2:13.35 447 30.42 33.64 35.11 34.18
9. NOWAK Cyprian 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:13.38 447 30.38 34.10 35.84 33.06

10. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:13.57 445 30.45 34.19 35.52 33.41
11. TYLICKI Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:13.83 442 30.70 34.48 35.73 32.92
12. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:14.01 440 30.02 33.82 36.23 33.94
13. MILCZARCZYK Piotr 01 Płetval Polkowice 2:14.42 436 31.30 34.29 35.69 33.14
14. DROZDA Jakub 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:15.10 430 31.46 34.07 35.15 34.42
15. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:15.22 429 31.00 35.75 35.11 33.36
16. KOWALSKI Kacper 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:17.02 412 31.00 34.28 36.33 35.41
17. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:17.36 409 32.04 35.07 35.84 34.41
18. KORZENIEWSKI Witold 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:17.44 408 31.57 36.67 35.72 33.48
19. DUBIEL Kornel 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:18.27 401 31.43 34.85 35.91 36.08
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 14, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. WAMKA Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:18.96 395 31.60 35.69 36.66 35.01
21. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 Shark Rudna 2:20.85 379 31.78 35.63 37.55 35.89
22. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 2:21.62 373 32.24 37.43 37.84 34.11
23. GRELEWSKI Wojciech 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:26.16 339 33.36 38.47 37.80 36.53
24. LEŚNIEWSKI Borys 01 Iskra Konin 2:26.19 339 32.15 38.00 40.85 35.19
25. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 2:29.17 319 34.18 37.87 40.17 36.95
26. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:31.83 303 33.61 38.76 40.37 39.09

15 lat

1. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:00.53 606 27.89 31.06 32.28 29.30
2. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:02.40 578 28.47 31.27 31.98 30.68
3. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:03.47 563 28.12 30.87 32.48 32.00
4. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 2:04.01 556 28.98 31.66 32.60 30.77
5. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 2:04.44 550 28.32 31.55 32.60 31.97
6. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:04.91 544 29.02 31.92 32.58 31.39
7. LISEK Aleksander 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:07.72 509 29.16 31.77 33.94 32.85
8. KWIASOWSKI Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:09.17 492 29.92 32.78 33.72 32.75
9. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:09.37 490 30.30 32.39 33.75 32.93

10. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 2:11.46 467 30.32 32.90 35.11 33.13
11. NOWICKI Jakub 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:12.29 458 30.23 33.93 35.56 32.57
12. KĘSIK Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:14.25 438 30.72 34.65 35.46 33.42
13. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:15.82 423 30.72 34.62 35.54 34.94
14. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:15.99 421 30.87 35.39 36.05 33.68
15. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 Shark Rudna 2:16.78 414 30.74 35.25 36.06 34.73
16. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 2:18.81 396 30.49 34.77 36.39 37.16
17. BARYŁA Konrad 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:19.41 391 31.58 35.99 37.14 34.70
18. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:22.51 366 30.18 36.45 38.38 37.50
19. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:35.38 282 35.10 39.68 40.73 39.87

16 lat

1. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard 2:00.91 600 28.10 30.36 31.60 30.85
2. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 BUKS Warszawa 2:01.07 597 27.47 30.72 31.25 31.63
3. DEMBSKI Patryk 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:01.80 587 28.31 31.06 32.30 30.13
4. DUTKIEWICZ Dominik 99 Warta Poznań 2:02.58 576 28.33 31.18 32.28 30.79
5. LATOWSKI Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:10.54 477 28.75 32.85 34.57 34.37
6. STAWARUK Michał 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:11.55 466 30.18 34.52 35.14 31.71
7. SOBCZAK Mikołaj 99 Swim Płock 2:12.44 456 30.09 33.33 34.98 34.04
8. GRYZ Dawid SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:22.81 364 32.49 35.88 37.23 37.21
9. PIETRZAK Wiktor SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:24.16 354 32.41 35.94 37.42 38.39

17 - 18 lat

1. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz97 MKP Szczecin 1:56.05 678 27.37 29.38 30.06 29.24
2. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 Słowianka Gorzów 1:57.38 656 26.67 29.63 30.64 30.44
3. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:59.68 619 28.42 30.59 30.94 29.73
4. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:59.89 615 28.32 30.33 31.19 30.05
5. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 Słowianka Gorzów 2:00.47 606 27.44 29.99 31.36 31.68
6. DYBA Jakub SP 98 Posnania 2:02.28 580 28.17 30.93 31.71 31.47
7. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 2:03.30 566 28.31 31.08 32.25 31.66
8. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:03.32 565 28.64 31.20 31.88 31.60
9. KUROWSKI Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.51 549 28.73 31.54 32.83 31.41

10. PIASECKI Kamil SP 97 Warta Poznań 2:04.77 546 27.08 30.89 33.15 33.65
11. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:04.78 546 29.30 31.95 32.30 31.23
12. ZABOROWSKI Paweł 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:04.88 544 28.46 32.02 32.52 31.88
13. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:05.06 542 28.76 31.31 32.39 32.60
14. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:06.54 523 29.11 32.59 33.84 31.00
15. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 2:07.86 507 28.41 32.30 33.96 33.19
16. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 2:08.82 496 29.69 33.47 34.27 31.39
17. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 Słowianka Gorzów 2:10.14 481 28.30 33.60 35.01 33.23
18. KRUK Tomasz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:11.22 469 30.27 33.52 34.62 32.81
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 14, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 2:14.14 439 30.56 34.52 35.67 33.39
20. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań2:23.28 360 31.44 37.17 38.63 36.04

19 - 23 lat

1. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:49.12 816 26.32 27.55 27.99 27.26
2. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 1:49.58 806 25.52 27.72 28.50 27.84
3. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:53.29 729 26.94 28.90 28.92 28.53
4. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 1:54.51 706 26.44 28.39 29.62 30.06
5. GŁYK Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:54.88 699 27.26 29.04 29.33 29.25
6. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:55.69 685 26.91 29.60 29.85 29.33
7. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 Unia Oswięcim 1:55.85 682 27.00 29.50 29.93 29.42
8. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1:56.09 678 26.79 29.50 30.63 29.17
9. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.17 676 27.16 29.27 30.29 29.45

10. OPALSKI Marcin 93 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:56.22 676 26.97 29.26 30.34 29.65
11. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 1:56.50 671 27.57 29.77 30.53 28.63
12. ŁOPACIŃSKI Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.71 667 27.42 29.36 30.91 29.02
13. GOŹDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 1:56.81 665 26.83 30.26 30.70 29.02
14. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:57.45 655 26.63 29.85 30.25 30.72
15. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 1:58.22 642 27.83 30.17 30.44 29.78
16. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:00.88 600 28.54 30.40 30.94 31.00
17. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 Shark Rudna 2:01.43 592 28.02 31.11 31.72 30.58
18. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 2:04.03 556 28.65 31.93 32.16 31.29
19. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 2:05.36 538 28.13 31.58 33.19 32.46
20. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 2:09.03 494 26.83 33.32 35.60 33.28


